



Primary	Secondary	Tuition Fee (\$)	Building Levy (\$)	Total Fee Per	Total Fee Per Term
				Annum (\$)	(\$)
1 Student		1,987	298	2,285	571.25
2 Students		3,577	596	4,173	1,043.25
3 Students		4,769	894	5,663	1,415.75
4 Students		5,802	1,192	6,994	1,748.50
5 Students		6,597	1,490	8,087	2,021.75
	1 Student	3,300	497	3,797	949.25
	2 Students	5,940	994	6,934	1,733.50
	3 Students	7,920	1,491	9,411	2,352.75
	4 Students	9,636	1,988	11,624	2,906.00
1 Student	1 Student	4,890	795	5,685	1,421.25
2 Students	1 Student	6,082	1,093	7,175	1,793.75
3 Students	1 Student	7,115	1,391	8,506	2,126.50
4 Students	1 Student	7,910	1,689	9,599	2,399.75
1 Student	2 Students	7,132	1,292	8,424	2,106.00
2 Students	2 Students	8,165	1,590	9,755	2,438.75
1 Students	3 Students	8,953	1,789	10,742	2,685.50
2 Students	3 Students	9,748	2,087	11,853	2,958.75

# **Additional Subject Charges (Applied to school fee account)**

## **Elective Charges (year 9-12 only)**

Elective	Fee Per Term (\$)	Fee Per Annum (\$)
Art	60	240
HPE	60	240
Outdoor Education	80	320
Design Technology	90	360
STEM	40	160

# Additional Levies (Applied to school fee account)

Levy	Fee Per Term	Fee Per Annum
Device Buyout Levy	\$135	\$540
(Years 7 -12 per student)		
Stationery & Consumables Levy (Primary only, per student)	\$37	\$148
Bus Fares (Surat, Wallumbilla and Mitchell bus only, per	\$300	\$1,200
family)		

### Charges not included on School Fee Account (payable up front when advised)

_		
Enrolment Fees	Calculators (Secondary)	Camps and Excursions
Extracurricular Sport (Swimming,	Social Activities (Formal,	Subject Workbooks
Roma & Districts)	Graduation)	
Competitions	Instrumental Music	Opti Minds